
■Selection and ordering data

Version Color of 
actuator

Contacts Short bushing
order No.

Long bushing
order No.

Weight 
approx.

Pack

lbs. Unit

Indicator light with glass lens - Full voltage 
type AC/DC (with 6" pigtail leads) 1) 3)
Operators with Incandescent Lamp
6-8V with 755 type

Red
Green
Amber
Less lens

51PC5B2
51PC5B3
51PC5B9
51PC5BN

51PC5B2LB
51PC5B3LB
51PC5B9LB
51PC5BNLB

1
1
1
1

12V with 756 type Red
Amber
Green
Less lens

51PC5C2
51PC5C3
51PC5C9
51PC5CN

51PC5C2LB
51PC5C3LB
51PC5C9LB
51PC5CNLB

1
1
1
1

24V with 757 type Red
Green
Amber
Less lens

51PC5D2
51PC5D3
51PC5D9
51PC5DN

51PC5D2LB
51PC5D3LB
51PC5D9LB
51PC5DNLB

1
1
1
1

Operators with LED Lamp 2)
6-8V with BA9 type LED

Red
Green
Amber

51PE5B2
51PE5B3
51PE5B9

51PE5B2LB
51PE5B3LB
51PE5B9LB

1
1
1

12V with BA9 type LED Red 51PE5C2
51PE5C3
51PE5C9

51PE5C2LB
51PE5C3LB
51PE5C9LB

1
1
1

24V with BA9 type LED Red
Green
Amber

51PE5D2
51PE5D3
51PE5D9

51PE5D2LB
51PE5D3LB
51PE5D9LB

1
1
1

Indicator light with glass lens - Transformer 
type AC/DC 1) 3)
Operators with Incandescent Lamp
120V with 6V 755 type lamp

Red
Green
Amber
Less lens

51PC5G2
51PC5G3
51PC5G9
51PC5GN

51PC5G2LB
51PC5G3LB
51PC5G9LB
51PC5GNLB

1
1
1
1

240V with 6V 755 type lamp Red
Green
Amber
Less lens

51PC5H2
51PC5H3
51PC5H9
51PC5HN

51PC5H2LB
51PC5H3LB
51PC5H9LB
51PC5HNLB

1
1
1
1

480V with 6V 755 type lamp Red
Green
Amber
Less lens

51PC5J2
51PC5J3
51PC5J9
51PC5JN

51PC5J2LB
51PC5J3LB
51PC5J9LB
51PC5JNLB

1
1
1
1

600V with 6V 755 type lamp Red
Green
Amber
Less lens

51PC5K2
51PC5K3
51PC5K9
51PC5KN

51PC5K2LB
51PC5K3LB
51PC5K9LB
51PC5KNLB

1
1
1
1

Operators with LED Lamp 2)
120V with 6V BA9 type LED

Red
Green
Amber
Less lens

51PE5G2
51PE5G3
51PE5G9
—

51PE5G2LB
51PE5G3LB
51PE5G9LB
—

1
1
1
1

240V with 6V BA9 type LED Red
Green
Amber
Less lens

51PE5H2
51PE5H3
51PE5H9
—

51PE5H2LB
51PE5H3LB
51PE5H9LB
—

1
1
1
1

480V with 6V BA9 type LED Red
Green
Amber
Less lens

51PE5J2
51PE5K3
51PE5K9
—

51PE5J3LB
51PE5K3LB
51PE5K9LB
—

1
1
1
1

600V with 6V BA9 type LED Red
Green
Amber
Less lens

51PE5T2
51PE5T3
51PE5T9
—

51PE5T2LB
51PE5T3LB
51PE5T9LB
—

1
1
1
1

Indicator light with plastic lens - Resistor type 
AC/DC*
120V with 6V  BA9 type LED

Red
Green
Amber
Less lens

51PC5M2
51PC5M3
51PC5M9
51PC5MN

51PC5M2LB
51PC5M3LB
51PC5M9LB
51PC5MNLB

1
1
1
1

120V with 24V  BA9 type LED lamp 2) Red
Green
Amber

51PE5N2
51PE5N3
51PE5N9

51PE5N2LB
51PE5N3LB
51PE5N9LB

1
1
1

1) For other colors not listed, order operator less 
lens and separate lens from page 10/101.

2) LED color must match lens color. 3) All illuminated devices come with std. Touch-
safe shield per UL stds.

Indicator light-
full voltage

Indicator light-
transformer type
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